USG3000V Series
RF Vector Signal Generators
Data Sheet
V 1.2
February，2026
Data Sheet USG3000V Series RF Vector Signal Generators
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 30
USG3000V Series RF Vector Signal Generators

CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1;U2;A1
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Order Information and Warranty Period
Description Order No.
Model
Vector signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz; USG3045V
Vector signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz;
Mechanical attenuator
USG3045V-P
Vector signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz； USG3065V
Vector signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz；
Mechanical attenuator
USG3065V-P
Accessory
(Standard)
National standard power cord x1
USB data cable x1 UT-D14
Accessory
(Option)
SMAJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G cord x1 UT-W02-6GHz
NJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G cord x1 UT-W01-6GHz
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6GHz x2 UT-C01-6GHz
Adapter N-BNC-JK DC-4GHz x2 UT-C02-4GHz
Accessories pouch UT-CK01
Option
Pulse
modulation
Pulse modulation USG3000-PM
Narrow pulse generator USG3000-PG
Data Sheet USG3000V Series RF Vector Signal Generators
Instruments.uni-trend.com 29 / 30
Power meter kit USG3000-PK
GPIB port USG3000-GPIB
Signal
Studio
Bluetooth, waveform playback USG3000V-BT
Custom OFDM, waveform playback USG3000V-OFDM
Custom Digital, waveform playback USG3000V-DM
IoT, waveform playback USG3000V-VIoT
Options ordering and installation
1. Purchase options: Based on your requirements, please purchase the specified function
options from UNI-T Sales Personnel and provide the serial number of the instrument that